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Nr
83
72
82
69
71
103
95
96
128
89
123
75
93
112
81
108
122
92
78
73
a0
76
99
80
110
85
88
77
105
111
94
109
84
79
100
127
106
114
97
86
125
107
102
116
129
104
101
70
118
98
126
119
113
91
74
87
117
120
121
124

Nazwisko i imig

Gasienica Mikotajczyk Hanna

Ficek Natalia
Szymanska Katarzyna
Gogotowicz Diana
Basta Aleksandra
Kotodziej Klementyna
Nawrocka Marta
Basta Izabela
Kowerdej Kamila
Janik Marta
Rytlewska Zofia
Badecka Zuzanna
Nawrocka Julia
Zwierzynska Afrodyta
Btaszkiewicz Anna
Regulska Paulina
Bernacka Maria
Bernard Aleksandra
Czachor Aleksandra
tach Magda
Koscielniak Karolina
Suszynska Natalia
Grodecki Dominika
Gasiewicz Bogumita
Murgot Magdalena
Greszczuk Matgorzata
Kwiatkowska Magdalena
Kocemba Katarzyna
Luchowska Anna
Stawinska Julia
Lekston Kinga
Kurzeja Marta
Kaczmarek Klaudia
Pawtowska Adrianna
Karnowska Joanna
Sobeczek Jessica
Zapotoczna Paulina
Twardowska Zofia
Kupczyk Alicja
Adamczyk Maria
tysien Anna

Schega Patrycja
Rybczyriska Matgorzata
Spyra Weronika

Kubal Martyna

Serba Aleksandra
Piasecka Joanna
Binkowska Natalia
Tomalczyk Aleksandra
Mrowiec Adrianna
Kocur Zuzanna
Politowska Natalia
Hanuszewicz Pamela
Swierkot Bogna
Zalewska Agata Grazyna
Kowalczyk Dorota
Andrzejewska Matgorzata
Narloch Dominika
Krajewska Barbara
Sobczak Agata

AKADEMICKIE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

KOBIETY — ELIMINACJE ZACHOD

Uczelnia

AWF Katowice
AWF Katowice
PP Poznan
UWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
AWF Katowice
PG Gdansk
PS Gliwice

PG Gdansk
PWr Wroctaw
PG Gdansk
UAM Poznan
SUM Katowice
PP Poznan
SUM Katowice
UE Katowice
PS Gliwice

PP Poznanh
PO Opole

UE Katowice
US Katowice
PG Gdansk
SUM Katowice
PWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
UG Gdansk
UWr Wroctaw
US Katowice
PWr Wroctaw
PG Gdansk
UE Katowice
PS Gliwice
UAM Poznan
UG Gdansk
PG Gdansk
UE Katowice
UWr Wroctaw
UE Katowice
PP Poznan
USz Szczecin
AWF Katowice
PO Opole

UG Gdansk
US Katowice
UWr Wroctaw
UAM Poznanh
USz Szczecin
ASP Wroctaw
PS Gliwice

US Katowice
PP Poznan
USz Szczecin
USz Szczecin
ASP Wroctaw
USz Szczecin
PO Opole

PP Poznan
AWF Katowice
PP Poznan
PWr Wroctaw

Typ
UWF
UWF
UTE

UNI
UTE
UWF
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE

UNI
UME
UTE
UME
USP
UTE
UTE
UTE
USP

UNI
UTE
UME
UTE
UTE

UNI

UNI

UNI
UTE
UTE
USP
UTE

UNI

UNI
UTE
USP

UNI
USP
UTE

UNI
UWF
UTE

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI
WSz
UTE

UNI
UTE

UNI

UNI
WSz

UNI
UTE
UTE
UWF
UTE
UTE

S
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z
z

| przejazd
32.99
33.69
35.47
38.76
40.64
42.62
44.90
44.04
47.20
44 .31
46.77
46.93
47.52
48.52
47.26
45.65
47.55
47.95
48.87
46.29
50.53
53.64
49.21
47.35
48.63
51.65
51.50
50.09
53.51
52.75
50.71
52.50
52.66
53.24
42.48
52.83
53.00
48.51
47.93
52.57
54.73
56.93
57.26
58.07
58.61
59.97
1:00.56
1:01.37
1:02.45
1:03.81
1:07.33
1:09.86
1:20.47
1:39.93
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2017/2018

Il przejazd
33.87
34.52
36.86
42.88
43.06
47.30
47.45
48.66
46.35
49.97
47.89
47.80
47.49
46.64
48.57
50.34
49.60
49.80
49.04
51.72
48.04
46.40
51.34
53.63
52.62
50.68
51.60
53.74
50.71
52.02
54.10
52.61
53.92
54.18

1:05.13
55.67
1:02.14
1:07.22

Suma
1:06.86
1:08.21
1:12.33
1:21.64
1:23.70
1:29.92
1:32.35
1:32.70
1:33.55
1:34.28
1:34.66
1:34.73
1:35.01
1:35.16
1:35.83
1:35.99
1:37.15
1:37.75
1:37.91
1:38.01
1:38.57
1:40.04
1:40.55
1:40.98
1:41.25
1:42.33
1:43.10
1:43.83
1:44.22
1:44.77
1:44.81
1:45.11
1:46.58
1:47.42
1:47.61
1:48.50
1:55.14
1:55.73




